(ﬁgﬁf’tat Tournament Results: American Southwest Conf Champ.

American Southwest Conf Champ.

Comanche Trace G.C.
Tournament Dates; 04/18 - 04/19, 2017

Par:

72

72 72

Kerrville TX

Yardage: 7059 7059 7059

—_ [Round: 3 [ Total |

-1 Mary Hardin-Baylor 285 844  -20

2 Texas- Tyler 292 293 864 E

3 ConcordiaU. (TX) 292 296 287 875 +11

4 Hardin-Simmons Univ. 306 298 312 916  +52

5 Texas @ Dallas 312 297 308 917 +53

6 LeTourneau Univ. 300 306 314 920 +56

7 Howard Payne Univ. 317 305 320 942 +78

8 Louisiana College 376 365 385 1126 +262

[Neme  [School |

2 George Toone UT Tyler 74 . 68 209 -7

3 Alden Fortner MaryHdBayl 72 69 71 212 -4

4 Logan Young Cncrd-TX 70 72 71 213 -3

5 Mason Terry LeTourneau 67 74 75 216 E

T 6 Brice Cooper UT-Dalas 70 75 72 217 +1

T6 SamHill UT Tyler 69 74 74 217 +1

T 6 Seger Howell Cncrd-TX 72 76 69 217 +1

T9 Brandon Rougeau UT Tyler 75 69 74 218 +2

T9 Jarrod Brown MaryHdBayl 72 74 72 218 +2

11 Kyle Revis MaryHdBay!l 75 71 74 220 +4

12 Jacob Rockefeller  UT-Dalas 78 70 75 223 +7

T 13 Cody Gilbert UT Tyler 74 71 79 224 +8

T 13 Matt Jouett HSU 73 73 78 224  +8

T 13 Ryan McGinley Cncrd-TX 76 76 72 224 +8

T 16 Mason Wyaitt MaryHdBay!l 68 80 77 225 +9

T 16 Trystan Perkins UT Tyler 76 72 77 225 +9

18 Ryan Schmidlin Cncrd-TX 4 77 75 226 +10
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20
21
T22
T22
24
T25
T25
T27
T27
29
T30
T30
T32
T32
T32
35
36
37
38

TEAM STATISTICS

9 Mateo Gavilanes

Luke Smith
Austin Prior
Guy Ekstrom

Harrison Hicks

Seth Walters
Joe Bourque
Mike Speck
Daniel Kay
Tyler James

Andrew Errico

Aaron Errico
Chris Clark
Buster Byrnes
Colton Horton
Levi Pettit
Reed Shelley
Micah Major
Jacob Alford

Stephen Yarbro

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

Cncrd-TX

HSU 75
HSU 75
HowrdPayne 78
UT-Dallas 76
LeTourneau 75
LA College 82
HSU 83
LeTourneau 84
HowrdPayne 74
HowrdPayne 83
HSU 83
LeTourneau 77
LeTourneau 81
HowrdPayne 82
UT-Dallas 88
HowrdPayne 85
LA College 89
LA College 97
LA College 108

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

308.88 303.63 313.00 308.50
1 2 2 5

0 0 0 0

7 6 6 19
7766 7639 78.66 77.57
6 7 5 18

3 3 3 9

29 28 30 87

75
1
1
75
76
76
73
75
1
76
79
81
82
75
1
82
84
100
105

79
78
76
80
81
75
77
75
83
78
79
83
83
89
81
83
85
102
123
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229
230
231
231
232
233
233
234
234
237
241
241
246
246
246
250
258
299
336

+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+21
+25
+25
+30
+30
+30
+34
+42
+83
+120



